
Switch Computer

Mobile Phone

A-2240D	 240W
A-2120D	 120W
A-2030D	 30W
A-2060D	 60W

SC-610M
10W

SC-615M
15W

SC-630M
30W

SC-620M
20W

Speakers can be set to 
various impedance levels for  

chosen power output

100V 
or 

70V line

100V 
or 

70V line

Desktop Mic
Two way 

audio

DVR/NVR

DVR/NVR Audio output

TOA products are an analogue solution and do not work with Penton or Netgenium IP products.
Speakers can be star connected or daisy chained to amplifier.
It is recommended only 80% of amplifiers total power quota is used.
100V output will give higher power through put and less losses over long cable runs.

TOA Analogue Solution


